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Women / 6 / D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailynn Parks803
Blue Ridge Academy

9.175 8.300 8.7509.275 35.500
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brittany Morris849
POGA

9.100 7.875 9.1009.250 35.325
3 9 2 1 2 

2 

Maddy Howell838
Loudoun

8.900 8.675 8.3009.000 34.875
7 2 3T 10 3 

3 

Kimberly Penzer848
POGA

9.350 7.925 8.6508.750 34.675
1 8 8 4 4 

4 

Hanna Farson801
YMCA Angel

9.000 7.425 8.6759.000 34.100
5* 13 4T 3 5T

5T

Mary Davis828
Olympaid-All

9.000 8.100 8.4508.550 34.100
4* 5 11 8 6T

6T

Hannah Koepfinger830
King George Patriots

8.750 8.750 8.6008.000 34.100
8T 1 14 6 7T

7T

Leeanna Hudson852
Pure

8.550 7.650 8.6258.850 33.675
14T 11 6 5 8 

8 

Lauren Kochensparger858
Olympaid-All

8.750 8.000 7.7008.925 33.375
9T 6T 5 14 9 

9 

Emmaline Capps862
Twist

8.650 7.800 8.1508.650 33.250
12 10 9 11T 10 

10 

Mikelah Dupuis869
WMBG

8.725 8.000 8.3508.150 33.225
11 7T 12 9 11 

11 

Amelia Isley829
Olympaid-All

9.000 7.550 8.5258.050 33.125
6T 12 13 7 12 

12 

Zoe Townsend804
Blue Ridge Academy

8.750 8.150 8.1507.925 32.975
10T 4 15 12T 13 

13 

Jalah Mack851
POGA

8.550 6.650 8.0008.800 32.000
15T 14 7 13 14 

14 

J'Mari Jordan850
POGA

8.600 6.450 7.6008.600 31.250
13 15 10 15 15 

15 
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